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NBHA LA 06 #12

Kiddy Barrels

9# Entries including any scratches:

$18.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ALLISON TOUPS 20.999 $2.001 16   

AUBREY FLYNN 22.687 $2.002    

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 30.835 $2.003 1106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

BLAKELY SNYDER 31.359 $2.004 16   

EVELYN COULON 45.143 $2.005 16   

EMMALYN FEICHT 61.113 $2.006    

BRILEY BEHRNES 61.540 $2.007    

BRINLEY PURVIS 78.490 $2.008    

TAYLOR JARRELL 199.000 $2.009 16   
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NBHA LA 06 #12

Open 5D Barrels

111# Entries including any scratches:

$2,277.00

Money Added: $500.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

STACEYBRIAN WHEELER 15.082 $253.001 43568 6HATTIESBURG   MS

JANA BROWNING 15.155 $190.002 43278 4ZACHARY   LA

COPY CATBRIAN WHEELER 15.190 $127.003 43568 6HATTIESBURG   MS

TALMADGE GREEN 15.223 $63.004 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

AL CAPPONEDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.2495 70598 6ROBERT   LA

KYLIE CLIBURN 15.2856 95410 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

BRIANNA HARTMAN 15.3187 97148 4BATON ROUGE   LA

MAJOR WELDON 15.3258    

BUGZ MAGGIE RAE SMITH 15.3329    

CHARLES DES ANGLES 15.33610 65254 6KILN   MS

KN CZAR EPISODEDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.43411 70598 6ROBERT   LA

VAIS BLAZING CASINOKALEB BABIN 15.49712    

KATHERINE MACERA 15.51313 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

MARIA DES ANGLES 15.51514 34251 6KILN   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 15.584 $218.001 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

BELINIEBRIAN WHEELER 15.629 $163.002 43568 6HATTIESBURG   MS

PETEBRIAN WHEELER 15.645 $109.003 43568 6HATTIESBURG   MS

SARAH BANKSTON 15.663 $54.004 100246 6LORANGER   LA

HUSSEYCHEYENNE LOPINTO 15.6955    

HEATHER SUTTON 15.6966 82037JAYESS   MS

FLIT N GET ITALEX BEAUBOUEF 15.7027 81196 6COVINGTON   LA

BISCUITTANNAH MCALISTER 15.7978    

COLIE DAVIS 15.8229 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

LEVI GORDON 15.82410 104288 6LORANGER   LA

ROSE WHITE 15.82711 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

JACS MISS COUGARPRESLEIGH VARNADO 15.83812    

CINDY NAVARRE 15.84913 107826 6HOLDEN   LA

BLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.86814 47628 6SUMMIT   MS

TEX TY MARKS 15.87215 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS

CAROLINE SPEAKS 15.96716    

ZANEMAGGIE RAE SMITH 15.97617    

MILOSIERRA DANLEY 15.98118 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

ALLIE CLIBURN 15.98319 95411 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

KELLIE SUE WALLACE 15.98720 22086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

EMMA BANKSTON 16.01121 103433 6LORANGER   LA
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NBHA LA 06 #12

JETT SIERRA DANLEY 16.06922 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

MISSLEMACY HURST 16.08123 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LAUREN TRAVIS 16.087 $159.001 6   

STELLASHONNI OSWALD 16.087 $159.001 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

TINYBRIAN WHEELER 16.099 $91.003 43568 6HATTIESBURG   MS

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.147 $46.004 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

CONNIE BOE 16.1555 89400 6ROBERT   LA

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.1616 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

DAWN HANKINS 16.2057 48689 6CLINTON   LA

VICTORIA PRICE 16.2198 30248 4CHAUVIN   LA

BETH CANNON 16.2349 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

FRISKY FREDDYALEX BEAUBOUEF 16.26810 81196 6COVINGTON   LA

HANNAH SCHULER 16.32211    

SOPHIA GIL 16.44912 101615 6LA PLACE   LA

LACEY MENANT 16.45513 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

ROZLYN HAYDEN 16.46814 106803 6KENTWOOD   LA

AMANDA JARRELL 16.47015 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

AUSTIN BANKSTON 16.50416 89287 6HOLDEN   LA

PK A DASH OF SASSDUSTIN ANGELLE 16.53317 70598 6ROBERT   LA

CELESTE COULON 16.56818 104289 6LORANGER   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ADDIE FAULKNER 16.623 $147.001 108845 6   

HOLLIEBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 16.649 $110.002 99160 6MEADVILLE   MS

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.679 $73.003 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

TIMEXMACY HURST 16.720 $37.004 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

HAISLEYTANNAH MCALISTER 16.7305    

COURTNEY BALLARD 16.7346 93120 6CLINTON   LA

HAZEREMILY FAVRE 16.8507    

BROOKE HYDE 16.8528 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

ASHLE HUDSPETH 16.8899    

MILKSHAKEBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 16.90910 99160 6MEADVILLE   MS

SHARLENE MACERA 16.95011 87654 6FOLSOM   LA

SOPHIATY MARKS 16.97212 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 17.01913 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CASH MONEYRACHEL TASSARA 17.02914 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.05415 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CASH N PLANKALEB BABIN 17.168 $111.001    

SAVANNAH STAFFORD 17.237 $83.002 6   
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NBHA LA 06 #12

LIL CORONA AMSTERDAMBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 17.305 $56.003 99160 6MEADVILLE   MS

BREA ELLWAGNER 17.395 $28.004    

ABBIGAILE EALEY 17.4175    

TAYLOR RAINBOLT 17.4616    

BUGSTY MARKS 17.5767 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS

KARLEE SCHULKENS 17.6348 89396 6SLIDELL   LA

TIFFANY WALL 17.7839 106720 6COVINGTON   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 18.05610 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

PAYTON WALLACE 18.06511 107436 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

ABBYE MANWELL 18.19512 106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

CHASSITY PEROYEA 18.29413    

LUCKYBRAELYN MILTON 18.36814 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

HALEY MILAZZO F 18.52315 106684 6LORANGER   LA

COLYNN RIVIERE 18.55416 101205 6COVINGTON   LA

FIRECRACKERBRAELYN MILTON 18.79017 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

ZACHARY NECAISE 18.83018    

ARIANA ELLWAGNER 21.00019    

PAIGE AIME 26.83020    

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 28.66821 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 30.73322 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

HANNAH RICKS 31.44323 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

SCARLET BRANTLEY 48.46524 102932 6LORANGER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HAZZEYMACY HURST 915.56196329 6ROSELAND   LA

KELSEY BITTER 915.71466649 6FOLSOM   LA

RTOTY MARKS 915.80632721 6SMITHDALE   MS

MICHELLE WRIGHT 915.82338527 6SUMMIT   MS

KRISTIN BOOKER 916.09093119 6CLINTON   LA

LACYN HAYDEN 916.180106805 6KENTWOOD   LA

GAME ON HIGHPRESLEIGH VARNADO 916.225   

CAMRYN RIVIERE 916.60589402 6COVINGTON   LA

MYAHSHONNI OSWALD 916.63941797 6FOLSOM   LA

KEIRA PELTIER 917.377102001 6SLIDELL   LA

PLAYIN HAIDAS PEPPERRY SULLIVAN 999.000100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 999.00099338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

WHISTLE AT THE SUNDUSTIN ANGELLE 999.00070598 6ROBERT   LA

MADELYN CUTRER 999.000108136 6   

BROWNIECHEYENNE LOPINTO 999.000   

JESSICA CALI DOMIANO 999.000107268 6COVINGTON   LA
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NBHA LA 06 #12

Sr 5D Barrels

6# Entries including any scratches:

$56.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TALMADGE GREEN 15.223 $18.001 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROSE WHITE 15.827 $15.001 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

CONNIE BOE 16.1552 89400 6ROBERT   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BETH CANNON 16.234 $13.001 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SHARLENE MACERA 16.950 $10.001 87654 6FOLSOM   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.0542 9365 6FOLSOM   LA
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NBHA LA 06 #12

Youth 5D Barrels

56# Entries including any scratches:

$537.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KYLIE CLIBURN 15.285 $81.001 95410 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

MAJOR WELDON 15.325 $48.002    

VAIS BLAZING CASINOKALEB BABIN 15.497 $32.003    

KATHERINE MACERA 15.5134 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 15.5845 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

SARAH BANKSTON 15.6636 100246 6LORANGER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LEVI GORDON 15.824 $67.001 104288 6LORANGER   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.939 $40.002 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

ALLIE CLIBURN 15.983 $27.003 95411 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

EMMA BANKSTON 16.0114 103433 6LORANGER   LA

MISSLEMACY HURST 16.0815 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.1616 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

AUSTIN BANKSTON 16.504 $54.001 89287 6HOLDEN   LA

SOPHIA GIL 16.602 $32.002 101615 6LA PLACE   LA

ADDIE FAULKNER 16.623 $22.003 108845 6   

HOLLIEBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 16.6494 99160 6MEADVILLE   MS

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.6795 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

TIMEXMACY HURST 16.7206 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LACEY MENANT 16.789 $40.001 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

ASHLE HUDSPETH 16.889 $24.002    

MILKSHAKEBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 16.909 $16.003 99160 6MEADVILLE   MS

CASH N PLANKALEB BABIN 17.1684    

SAVANNAH STAFFORD 17.2375 6   

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 17.300 $27.001 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LIL CORONA AMSTERDAMBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 17.305 $16.002 99160 6MEADVILLE   MS

BROOKE HYDE 17.375 $11.003 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

KARLEE SCHULKENS 17.6344 89396 6SLIDELL   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.6385 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CASH MONEYRACHEL TASSARA 17.9386 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 #12

CATHERINE DAVIS 18.0567 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

LUCKYBRAELYN MILTON 18.3688 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

HALEY MILAZZO F 18.5239 106684 6LORANGER   LA

COLYNN RIVIERE 18.55410 101205 6COVINGTON   LA

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 18.55410 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ABBYE MANWELL 18.65612 106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

FIRECRACKERBRAELYN MILTON 18.79013 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

SOPHIA COULON 19.09714 106718 6LORANGER   LA

MADELYN CUTRER 21.08715 108136 6   

MCKENZIE STEWARD 21.97316    

KENLEE GAY 22.41617    

HANNAH RICKS 25.71518 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 30.73319 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

AVA FLYNN 31.81320    

AURORA MANSFIELD 44.38021    

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HAZZEYMACY HURST 915.56196329 6ROSELAND   LA

ROZLYN HAYDEN 915.779106803 6KENTWOOD   LA

LACYN HAYDEN 916.162106805 6KENTWOOD   LA

CAMRYN RIVIERE 916.60589402 6COVINGTON   LA

KEIRA PELTIER 917.377102001 6SLIDELL   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 917.97999216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

JASMINE MCPHERSON 918.294106681 6COVINGTON   LA

BISCUITTANNAH MCALISTER 999.000   

KADIE BETH SANDERS 999.000108705 6   

CALI BORNE 999.000   

AUBREY FLYNN 999.000   

PLAYIN HAIDAS PEPPERRY SULLIVAN 999.000100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA
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NBHA LA 06 #12

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

STACEYBRIAN WHEELER 15.0821 543568 6HATTIESBURG   MS

TALMADGE GREEN 15.2232 44 6SANDY HOOK   MS

AL CAPPONEDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.2493 370598 6ROBERT   LA

KYLIE CLIBURN 15.2854 295410 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

CHARLES DES ANGLES 15.3365 165254 6KILN   MS

KATHERINE MACERA 15.5136 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

MARIA DES ANGLES 15.5157 34251 6KILN   MS

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 15.5841 5100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

BELINIEBRIAN WHEELER 15.6292 443568 6HATTIESBURG   MS

SARAH BANKSTON 15.6633 3100246 6LORANGER   LA

FLIT N GET ITALEX BEAUBOUEF 15.7024 281196 6COVINGTON   LA

COLIE DAVIS 15.8225 118905 6COVINGTON   LA

LEVI GORDON 15.8246 104288 6LORANGER   LA

ROSE WHITE 15.8277 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

CINDY NAVARRE 15.8498 107826 6HOLDEN   LA

BLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.8689 47628 6SUMMIT   MS

TEX TY MARKS 15.87210 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS

ALLIE CLIBURN 15.98311 95411 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

KELLIE SUE WALLACE 15.98712 22086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

EMMA BANKSTON 16.01113 103433 6LORANGER   LA

MISSLEMACY HURST 16.08114 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

Page 8 of 13



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 #12

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

STELLASHONNI OSWALD 16.0871 541797 6FOLSOM   LA

TINYBRIAN WHEELER 16.0992 443568 6HATTIESBURG   MS

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.1473 3104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

CONNIE BOE 16.1554 289400 6ROBERT   LA

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.1615 1106472 6SLIDELL   LA

DAWN HANKINS 16.2056 48689 6CLINTON   LA

BETH CANNON 16.2347 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

FRISKY FREDDYALEX BEAUBOUEF 16.2688 81196 6COVINGTON   LA

SOPHIA GIL 16.4499 101615 6LA PLACE   LA

LACEY MENANT 16.45510 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

ROZLYN HAYDEN 16.46811 106803 6KENTWOOD   LA

AMANDA JARRELL 16.47012 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

AUSTIN BANKSTON 16.50413 89287 6HOLDEN   LA

PK A DASH OF SASSDUSTIN ANGELLE 16.53314 70598 6ROBERT   LA

CELESTE COULON 16.56815 104289 6LORANGER   LA

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ADDIE FAULKNER 16.6231 5108845 6   

HOLLIEBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 16.6492 499160 6MEADVILLE   MS

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.6793 3101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

TIMEXMACY HURST 16.7204 296329 6ROSELAND   LA

COURTNEY BALLARD 16.7345 193120 6CLINTON   LA

BROOKE HYDE 16.8526 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

SHARLENE MACERA 16.9507 87654 6FOLSOM   LA

SOPHIATY MARKS 16.9728 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 17.0199 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.05410 9365 6FOLSOM   LA
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NBHA LA 06 #12

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SAVANNAH STAFFORD 17.2371 56   

LIL CORONA AMSTERDAMBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 17.3052 499160 6MEADVILLE   MS

BUGSTY MARKS 17.5763 332721 6SMITHDALE   MS

KARLEE SCHULKENS 17.6344 289396 6SLIDELL   LA

TIFFANY WALL 17.7835 1106720 6COVINGTON   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 18.0566 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

PAYTON WALLACE 18.0657 107436 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

ABBYE MANWELL 18.1958 106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

LUCKYBRAELYN MILTON 18.3689 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

HALEY MILAZZO F 18.52310 106684 6LORANGER   LA

COLYNN RIVIERE 18.55411 101205 6COVINGTON   LA

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 28.66812 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 30.73313 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

HANNAH RICKS 31.44314 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

SCARLET BRANTLEY 48.46515 102932 6LORANGER   LA

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

TALMADGE GREEN 15.2231 54 6SANDY HOOK   MS

2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ROSE WHITE 15.8271 59356 6WESTWEGO   LA

CONNIE BOE 16.1552 489400 6ROBERT   LA

Page 10 of 13



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 #12

3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BETH CANNON 16.2341 55786 6COVINGTON   LA

4D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SHARLENE MACERA 16.9501 587654 6FOLSOM   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.0542 49365 6FOLSOM   LA

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KYLIE CLIBURN 15.2851 595410 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

KATHERINE MACERA 15.5132 487655 6FOLSOM   LA

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 15.5843 3100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

SARAH BANKSTON 15.6634 2100246 6LORANGER   LA

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

LEVI GORDON 15.8241 5104288 6LORANGER   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.9392 4104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

ALLIE CLIBURN 15.9833 395411 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

EMMA BANKSTON 16.0114 2103433 6LORANGER   LA

MISSLEMACY HURST 16.0815 196329 6ROSELAND   LA

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.1616 106472 6SLIDELL   LA
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3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

AUSTIN BANKSTON 16.5041 589287 6HOLDEN   LA

SOPHIA GIL 16.6022 4101615 6LA PLACE   LA

ADDIE FAULKNER 16.6233 3108845 6   

HOLLIEBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 16.6494 299160 6MEADVILLE   MS

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.6795 1101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

TIMEXMACY HURST 16.7206 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

LACEY MENANT 16.7891 5102002 6COVINGTON   LA

MILKSHAKEBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 16.9092 499160 6MEADVILLE   MS

SAVANNAH STAFFORD 17.2373 36   
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5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 17.3001 599338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LIL CORONA AMSTERDAMBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 17.3052 499160 6MEADVILLE   MS

BROOKE HYDE 17.3753 3106721 6ROSELAND   LA

KARLEE SCHULKENS 17.6344 289396 6SLIDELL   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.6385 199216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CASH MONEYRACHEL TASSARA 17.9386 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 18.0567 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

LUCKYBRAELYN MILTON 18.3688 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

HALEY MILAZZO F 18.5239 106684 6LORANGER   LA

COLYNN RIVIERE 18.55410 101205 6COVINGTON   LA

ABBYE MANWELL 18.65611 106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

SOPHIA COULON 19.09712 106718 6LORANGER   LA

MADELYN CUTRER 21.08713 108136 6   

HANNAH RICKS 25.71514 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 30.73315 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS
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